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Participant Contact Information 
 

Name Department Preferred Email Address Other Method(s) of Contact 

Deborah Shoop English shoopd@ecu.edu debschoop51@yahoo.com  

April Blakeslee Biology blakesleeap14@ecu.edu   

Sviatoslav Archava Math archavas@ecu.edu   

Yuliana Rodriguez Human Dev. & Family Relations rodriguezy15@ecu.edu   

Zach Perkinson English perkinsonz@ecu.edu   

Charles Meadows Communications meadowsc15@ecu.edu  

Junhua Ding Computer Sience dingj@ecu.edu   

Lisa Ellison Foreign Languages ellisonl15@ecu.edu   

 
Joyce Nelson 

Music nelson@ecu.edu   

Scott Walfield Criminal Justice walfields16@ecu.edu   

Kerri Flinchbaugh       flinchbaughk@ecu.edu    252-737-1687 office 
               252-714-0985 cell 


